_________________________________________________
534 23rd Avenue  Oakland, CA 94606  (510)436-7626  FAX (510)434-7719
L.H. DOTTIE CONCRETE ROD HANGERS
TESTING PROGRAM ACCORDING TO:
ASTM  E488:
Standard Test Methods for Strength of Anchors in Concrete and Masonry Elements
Performed for
L.H. Dottie Company

ANCHOR TESTING CODE SYSTEM
______________________________________________________
CEL Consulting Standard One-Digit Numbering System
Applicable for the ICC test series and concrete test member coding.
1 through 9 = Use numbers as they are
10 and above:
A = 10 D = 13 G = 16 J = 19
B = 11 E = 14   H = 17 K = 20
C = 12 F = 15 I = 18  L = 21
Test Series Number Code:
Ex{15  C CH 1  04}
      Threaded rod insert diameter size in 16ths
      Test no.
      Anchor name  [Concrete Rod Hanger]
      Supplier initials (CTTech)
      Calendar year test began [ 2015 ]
Test Member Code:
Ex.         {15 9 24-3KN (B)}  9/24/15 pour date
      Nominal concrete strength/CEL pour differentiation letter
      Day
      Month [Use above chart]
      Calendar year (last digit)